TEXARKANA REGIONAL AIRPORT

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES

SECURITY SERVICES HANGTAG / BADGE FEES / KEYS:

Initial Badge

Replacement Badge

Initial Hang Tag
Replacement Hang Tag
Initial Gate Card
Replacement Gate Card
Reactivate Gate Card
Initial Key

Replacement T-Hangar Key
CHRC (fingerprints)

Drug Test

$35.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$15.00
$35.00
$50.00

Invoice

(plus Locksmith fee)

(per collection facility)



