TEXARKANA REGIONAL AIRPORT SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES

SECURITY SERVICES HANGTAG / BADGE FEES / KEYS:

Initial Badge	\$35.00	
Replacement Badge	\$50.00	
Initial Hang Tag	\$15.00	
Replacement Hang Tag	\$25.00	
Initial Gate Card	\$20.00	
Replacement Gate Card	\$50.00	
Reactivate Gate Card	\$25.00	
Initial Key	\$15.00	
Replacement T-Hangar Key	\$35.00	(plus Locksmith fee)
CHRC (fingerprints)	\$50.00	
Drug Test	Invoice	(per collection facility)